

Â

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5417-5420 OF 2004

R. NAGAPPAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRETA MANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6100-6103 of 2003

(With application for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent  
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/09/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 28.09.2010.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master

(The matters are shown in the Weekly List No. 26 of 2010  
in Court No. 6 as item No. 83]